

Where talent meets opportunity SRI SATYA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY AND MEDICAL SCIENCES

3.1.6 Percentage of departments with UGC-SAP, CAS, DST-FIST, DBT, ICSSR and other recognitions by nationa

- **3.2.1 Extramural funding for Research**
- **3.2.2** Grants for research projects sponsored by the government agencies
- 3.2.3 Number of research projects per teacher funded by government and non-government agencies

2017-18 TO 2021-22

www.sssutms.co.in

Opp.Oilfed Plant, Bhopal-Indore Road, Sehore (M.P), Pin - 466001



(+91) 07562-292740 | 7562292720

TOTAL DIAGNOSIS PRIVATE LIMITED

PLOT NO-203, ZONE-1, BEHIND JYOTI TALKIES, MP NAGAR, BHOPAL PHONE- (0755) 2553403, 2577365, FAX- (0755) 5270916

Ref No.:TDPL/ R&D/2017/0012

Dated: 26/12/2017

To

-

Dr R P Singh Vice-Chancellor Sri Satya Sai University of Technology & Medical Sciences, Schore Sehore (MP) Subject: Financial support for the project entitled "Evaluation of Phishing Attacks Detection Technology Using URL Composition" by Mr. Narendra Sharma, PI

Dear Sir,

This is with reference to your revised proposal dated 18th Dec 2017, we are happy to inform you that your request for above mentioned project budget has been approved. The detailed budgetary allocation provided is given below:

Items .	Sectioned amount Total (Lazs)
Equipment	. 1.5
Expendables /Consumables	0.3
Travel	1.5
Other project costs. If any (include maintenance of equipment, analyses of samples, etc)	2
Contingencies	(.5
Manpower	2.16
Total (Rs)	8.96

Please note that:

1. You may only buy the items or equipment listed in the proposal mentioned herein.

2. Please also make sure that the equipment is procured on the lowest price/cost without making any compromising in quality.

3. If you need to change budget in any head (within total budget) please inform the

4. Project will be monitored on the basis of deliverables mentioned in your proposal in

Srt Satya Sat University of Technology & Medical Sciences Schore (MP)

Regards Signing Authority TDPL



SIDHARTH KAPOOR INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTD.

Corp. Office, 202, Zone-I, Ganga Jamuna Complex, (Basement), M.P. Nagar ,Bhopal (M.P.) PH(0755) 2762311, Fax-(0755) 2573990

Ref: SIPL/ R&D/2018/18/0021

28/09/2018

To Prof. R P Singh Vice-Chancellor Sri Satya Sai University of Technology & Medical Sciences, Sehore Sehore (MP)

Subject: Financial support for the project entitled "A Laboratory Assessment of Waste Concrete as Aggregate in Mix Design Concrete" by Dr. Ajay Swarup

Dear Sir,

We are happy to inform you that your request for the project entitled "A Laboratory Assessment of Waste Concrete as Aggregate in Mix Design Concrete" budget Rs. 6.70 lacs (Six lacs seventy thousands) has been approved for 3 year duration. The detailed budgetary allocation provided is given below:

The research grant is subjected to the Fulfillment of the following terms and conditions.

i. No part of the sanctioned grant should be utilized for any purpose other than the research activities as mentioned above.

ii. University shall acknowledge the contribution through research publication, patents and: other research achievements produced out of the grant.

iii. The grantee organization shall maintain the record of expenditure and provide the utilization of sanctioned grant on regular basis or as when demanded.

iv. Unutilized funds be transferred back to Siddharth Kapoor Infrastructure Pvt Ltd

With best wishes for successful completion of your project,

With Regards

Authorized Signatory

Siddharth Kapoor Infrastructure Pvt Ltd

a Sat University of Technology

A Medical Sciences Schore (MP)



SS MEDIA SWARAJ N

Plot No. 16, Malviya Nagar, Bhopal, Madhya Pradesh 462003.

Ref: SMM/R&D/2019/0015

Date: 27th Dec 2019

To

Prof. R P Singh Vice-Chancellor Sri Satya Sai University of Technology & Medical Sciences, Sehore Sehore (MP)

Subject: Financial support for the project entitled "Implementation of Unified Query for Big Database" by Mr. Narendra Sharma, PI

Dear Sir,

This relates to an amended application dated December 22, 2019. We are pleased to inform you that your application for the above project budget has been approved. The detailed budget allocation provided is as follows:

Α	Equipment	Rs 50,000/
В	Expendables /Consumables	Rs 3,00,000
С	Travel	Rs 50,000/
D	Other project costs. If any (include maintenance of equipment, analyses of samples, etc)	Rs. 1,50,000/
E	Contingencies	Rs. 1,50,000/
F	Over head	Rs. 1,80,000/
G	Manpower	Rs. 2,25,000/
	Total (Rs)	Rs. 10,33,000/

Best wishes for the success of the project,

Srt Satva Sat University of Technology & Medical Sciences Schore (M.P.)

With Regards,

Lev

Authorized Signatory Swaraj Mass Media



SIDHARTH KAPOOR INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTD.

Corp. Office, 202, Zone-I, Ganga Jamuna Complex, (Basement), M.P. Nagar ,Bhopal (M.P.) PH(0755) 2762311, Fax-(0755) 2573990

Ref: SIPL/ R&D/2020/20/007

19/02/2020

To, Dr Mukesh Tiwari Vice-Chancellor Sri Satya Sai University of Technology & Medical Sciences, Sehore Sehore (MP) Ph- +919826293590

Subject: Financial support for the project entitled "Investigate the feasibility of utilizing pickling sludge in construction material" by Dr. Anuradha Devi, PI

Dear Madam,

We are happy to inform you that your request for the project entitled "Investigate the feasibility of utilizing pickling sludge in construction material "budget Rs. 16.16 lacs (Sixteen lacs sixteen thousands) has been approved for 3 year duration. The detailed budgetary allocation provided is given below:

The research grant is subjected to the Fulfillment of the following terms and conditions.

i. No part of the sanctioned grant should be utilized for any purpose other than the research activities as mentioned above.

ii. University shall acknowledge the contribution through research publication, patents and: other research achievements produced out of the grant.

iii. The grantee organization shall maintain the record of expenditure and provide the utilization of sanctioned grant on regular basis or as when demanded.

iv. Unutilized funds be transferred back to Siddharth Kapoor Infrastructure Pvt Ltd

With best wishes for successful completion of your project,

With Regards

Authorized Signatory Siddharth Kapoor Infrastructure Pvt Ltd

Sri Satva Sat University of Technology & Medical Sciences Schore (M.P.)





NAV-URJA PYT. LTD.

BHOPAL -INDORE ROAD, FANDA, SEHORE 466665

25/02/2021

Ref: NU/2021/0015

То Dr Mukesh Tiwari Vice-Chancellor Sri Satya Sai University of Technology & Medical Sciences, Sehore Sehore (MP) Ph-+919826293590

Subject: Financial support for the project entitled "Sustainable Development of Organic Farming in Madhya Pradesh" by Dr. Anil Dubey. Singh, PI

This is with reference to your revised proposal dated 18th Jan 2021, we are happy to inform you that your request for above mentioned project budget has been approved. The detailed budgetary to a holow

allocation	n provided is given below:	Sectioned amount
Sr No	Items	Total (Rs.)
		2,04,800
	Equipment	
1	Expendables /Consumables	50,000
2	Travel	50,000
3	Travel Other project costs. If any (include maintenance of	
	equipment, analyses of samples, etc)	50,000
4	Contingencies	75,000
5	Manpower	4,29,800
	Total (Rs.)	

SH Setva Set University of Technology & Medical Sciences Schore (M.P.)

With Regards

Nav-Urja Pvt Ltd.

